
+Trftq stq)trrfr1 HTe.rFr orrgv
II{DIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

srrfl orqIaq 7 ESTATE oFFrcE

fufuErri. - zzlzoz+-zs ry6 rz.oq.zj)z+

TENDER NOTICE NO,- 27 12024-25 DATED 17 .09.2024

:iu"erra & gou cffriar fc{ fu rora si" fi- t 0 fr qra gfq fi 6o.rd u-dr& Bg frfacr
TO RUN PAN SHOP IN SHOP # B-10 AT MAIN SHOPPING CENTRE

Bdi@/Date: 21.10.2024

rra-ofu5dr{T{cloIr-[I

-

Time Extension Notice-III

qertrrfuo @rgui * Jtr}o ftrfodr ffi@" 30.t0.2024 ro b fts q.6r d orS B ord: ga.F frfu6r6l-tr frfgd-d at ore

f&fdor ura fddo 3 o . t o .zoz 4 oJ srqr6 +. o o qB no xrqor orsierq d wflr tp-s EEfi A
uru lAfldrsi b Bnfl& fi fdfQr -q sarq fi dwu ororor i fi wqoftt

i'&filorqrm tro 2it2021-2s fdmo n.0g.zo24 fi srefuqaq crdqel_o.rfBEtt
fdtliftd fafldT uqa 

=is€[roil 
6I Adwtc www.iitk.ac.in/estateollice/tender n srgr&e fo-q w aoru B t

Due to administrative reason, the date of submission of abovementioned tender is hereby extended up to 16:00 hrs on

30.10.2024. Therefbre, interested parties may submit their sealed tender document latest by 30. 10.2024 upto I 6:00 hrs.

Thc date olopening of technical and financial bicls will be intimateci separateiy.

A11 other terms and conditior.rs of the Tender Notice No.27 12024-25 dated 17.09.2024 w1ll rernain the same.

Tender document may be downloaded from the link http:iiwwlv.iitk.ac.iniestateotficeiterrclor.

W"S$'#,Dr r P Desh.rukhr

! Eg-mpdffisr&rtf,olr
V loint Registrar lEst-ate)

ef&llltiCopl,to:
l. dta. qgll-gd/ Dean, Adrrinisrration

2. }I'cIdIU[jt All Notice Board

:. dcwfe, Institute Website


